
Dates Exam Quant Logic Puzzles CR DI VoGr Reading

Wednesday, 1 December, 2021

Sunday, 5 December, 2021 IIFT

Sunday, 12 December, 2021

Sunday, 19 December, 2021 SNAP

Sunday, 26 December, 2021

Sunday, 2 January, 2022 XAT

Sunday, 9 January, 2022 SNAP II

Sunday, 16 January, 2022 SNAP III

Sunday, 23 January, 2022

Sunday, 30 January, 2022 CMAT*

Sunday, 6 February, 2022 TISS*

Sunday, 13 February, 2022

Sunday, 20 February, 2022 MAT*

Sunday, 27 February, 2022 ATMA*

Sunday, 6 March, 2022

Sunday, 13 March, 2022

Sunday, 20 March, 2022

Sunday, 27 March, 2022

Sunday, 3 April, 2022

Sunday, 10 April, 2022

Sunday, 17 April, 2022 MBA CET*

Exam Schedule

CET Ck Cetking Programs: Call 09594938931, 07045094141 https://www.cetking.in/shop/

Thane – 09930028086, Vashi – 09820377380, Dadar – 09167917984, Andheri – 09833579791, 

Borivali – 082919 84030, Pune – 09167690141, Nashik – 08796489499, Nagpur - 7045725232.  


